Yore University - Student Services Survey
Results: Student Life
Student Life - Extracurricular Activities

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Sponsoring Student Organizations of I nterest to You

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTORG | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 253 12.65 253 12.65

L ow Pass 380 19.00 633 31.65
Pass 751 37.55 1384 69.20

High Pass 370 18.50 1754 87.70
Honors 246 12.30 2000 100.00

Grade-Encourage Participation in Student Clubs, Orgs

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTCLUB | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 253 12.65 253 12.65

L ow Pass 380 19.00 633 31.65
Pass 751 37.55 1384 69.20

High Pass 370 18.50 1754 87.70
Honors 246 12.30 2000 100.00

Grade-Encour age Participation in Campus Gover nance

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTPRTC | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 56 2.80 56 2.80

L ow Pass 781 39.05 837 41.85
Pass 1098 54.90 1935 96.75

High Pass 50 2.50 1985 99.25
Honors 15 0.75 2000 100.00

Grade-Insuring Timeto Participate in Activities
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLXCUR | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 264 13.20 264 13.20
L ow Pass 462 23.10 726 36.30
Pass 648 32.40 1374 68.70
High Pass 376 18.80 1750 87.50
Honors 250 12.50 2000 100.00
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Grade-Support of Student Run Campus News Media

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTMDIA | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 143 7.15 143 7.15

L ow Pass 274 13.70 417 20.85
Pass 769 38.45 1186 59.30

High Pass 492 24.60 1678 83.90
Honors 322 16.10 2000 100.00

Grade-Providing Accessto Athletic Facilities

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLATHLET | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Fail 324 16.20 324 16.20

L ow Pass 722 36.10 1046 52.30
Pass 545 27.25 1591 79.55

High Pass 273 13.65 1864 93.20
Honors 136 6.80 2000 100.00

Grade-Organizing Intramural Sports

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSPORTS| Frequency | Percent | Freqguency Per cent

Fail 105 5.25 105 5.25

L ow Pass 314 15.70 419 20.95

Pass 1140 57.00 1559 77.95

High Pass 329 16.45 1888 94.40

Honors 112 5.60 2000 100.00
Grade-Client Specified Criteria 2

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCLINT2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

Fail 145 7.25 145 7.25

L ow Pass 578 28.90 723 36.15

Pass 637 31.85 1360 68.00

High Pass 491 24.55 1851 92.55

Honors 149 7.45 2000 100.00
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Grade-Overall Effort to Provide Extra-Curr Acticities

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLXCUREF | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 133 6.65 133 6.65

L ow Pass 235 11.75 368 18.40
Pass 1202 60.10 1570 78.50

High Pass 318 15.90 1888 94.40
Honors 112 5.60 2000 100.00
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